Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
M
a
n
u
a
l
M

l
M
o
to
r
S
ta
rt
e
rs
25
Manual Motor Starters
MMS Series
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V 240V 480V 600V
MMS-32H MMS-32H-0.16A 0.16A 0.1….0.16A 2.1A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.25A 0.25A 0.16….0.25A 3.3A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.4A 0.4A 0.25….0.4A 5.2A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-0.63A 0.63A 0.4….0.63A 8.2A - - - - - - 100 65 25
MMS-32H-1.0A 1.0A 0.63….1.0A 13A - - - - - 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-1.6A 1.6A 1.0….1.6A 20.8A - 1/10 - - 3/4 3/4 100 65 25
MMS-32H-2.5A 2.5A 1.6….2.5A 32.5A - 1/6 1/2 1/2 1    1 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-4.0A 4.0A 2.5….4.0A 52A 1/8 1/3 3/4 3/4 2    3    100 65 25
MMS-32H-6A 6A 4….6A 78A 1/4 1/2 1    1 1/2 3    5    100 65 25
MMS-32H-8A 8A 5….8A 104A 1/3 1    2    2    5    5    100 65 25
MMS-32H-10A 10A 6….10A 130A 1/2 1 1/2 2    3    5    7 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-32H-13A 13A 9….13A 169A 1/2 2    3    3    7 1/2 10    100 65 25
MMS-32H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 30 10
MMS-32H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 30 10
MMS-32H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 30 10
MMS-32H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 30 10
MMS-32H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    15    30    40    100 30 10
MMS-63H MMS-63H-10A 10A 6….10A 130A 1/2 1 1/2 2    3    5    7 1/2 100 65 25
MMS-63H-13A 13A 9….13A 169A 1/2 2    3    3    7 1/2 10    100 65 25
MMS-63H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 50 10
MMS-63H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 50 10
MMS-63H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 50 10
MMS-63H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 50 10
MMS-63H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    10    30    30    100 50 10
MMS-63H-50A 50A 34….50A 650A 3    10    15    15    30    40    100 50 10
MMS-63H-63A 63A 45….63A 819A 5    10    20    20    40    60    100 50 10
MMS-63H-65A 65A 47….65A 845A 5    15    20    25    50    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H MMS-100H-17A 17A 11….17A 221A 1    3    3    5    10    15    100 65 25
MMS-100H-22A 22A 14….22A 286A 1 1/2 3    5    7 1/2 15    20    100 65 25
MMS-100H-26A 26A 18….26A 338A 2    3    7 1/2 7 1/2 15    20    100 65 25
MMS-100H-32A 32A 22….32A 416A 2    5    7 1/2 10    20    30    100 65 20
MMS-100H-40A 40A 28….40A 520A 3    7 1/2 10    10    30    30    100 65 20
MMS-100H-50A 50A 34….50A 650A 3    10    15    15    30    40    100 65 20
MMS-100H-63A 63A 45….63A 819A 5    10    20    20    40    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H-75A 75A 55….75A 975A 5    15    20    25    50    60    100 50 10
MMS-100H-90A 90A 70….90A 1170A 7 1/2 20    25    30    60    75    100 50 10
MMS-100H-100A 100A 80….100A 1300A 10    20    30    30    75    100    100 50 10
Rated Thermal Magnetic Horsepower Rating
Operational Release Release Interrupting Capacity
Part No. Current Adjustment Operating Single Phase Three Phase [kA]
Range Current